



**Alizz Islamic Bank unaudited results for the period ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2020**

Alizz Islamic Bank SAOG announces unaudited results for period ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2020:

*Amount in OMR*

	For the period ended March 31, 2020	For the period ended March 31, 2019	Growth %
Financing receivables	573,034,251	563,204,192	1.7%
Total assets	673,657,337	692,209,818	-2.7%
Total deposits	577,770,952	588,785,157	-1.9%
Shareholders' equity	68,886,363	79,337,649	-13.2%
Net operating income	4,573,649	4,846,393	-5.6%
Operating expenses	(4,168,439)	(4,062,994)	2.6%
Profit from operations before provisions and tax	405,210	783,399	-48.3%
Net (loss) / profit after provisions, before tax	(92,279)	533,399	-117.3%
Net (loss) / profit after provisions and tax	(92,279)	453,389	-120.4%



*Handwritten signature of Faisal Muhammad Zakaria*

Faisal Muhammad Zakaria  
Chief Financial Officer



**النتائج المالية غير المدققة لبنك العز الإسلامي للفترة المنتهية في 31 مارس 2020**

يسر بنك العز الإسلامي أن يعلن عن نتائجه غير المدققة للفترة المنتهية في 31 مارس 2020

المبالغ بالريال العُماني

التغير %	المبالغ بالريال العماني للفترة المنتهية في 31 مارس 2019	المبالغ بالريال العماني للفترة المنتهية في 31 مارس 2020	
1.7%	563,204,192	573,034,251	صافي ذمم تمويل مدينة
-2.7%	692,209,818	673,657,337	إجمالي الأصول
-1.9%	588,785,157	577,770,952	إجمالي الودائع
-13.2%	79,337,649	68,886,363	حقوق المساهمين
-5.6%	4,846,393	4,573,649	صافي إيرادات التشغيل
2.6%	(4,062,994)	(4,168,439)	إجمالي المصروفات
-48.3%	783,399	405,210	أرباح قبل المخصصات و الضريبة
-117.3%	533,399	(92,279)	صافي (الخسائر) / الأرباح بعد المخصصات وقبل الضريبة
-120.4%	453,389	(92,279)	صافي (الخسائر) / الأرباح بعد المخصصات و الضريبة



فصيل محمد زكريا

الرئيس المالي